
FLIGHT  NOTIFICATION FOR VISITOR
NEUCHÂTEL AIRPORT (LSGN) Date

Pilot Phone Nb
Instructor

Type MTOW (KG)Registration

Basic Training only
Training
Commercial

FOCA
Private Business Flight

Aircraft maintenance

Military

❐

❐

❐

❐

❐ ❐

❐

❐

❐ ❐

❐ ❐

❐ ❐ ❐Arrival sector
Time of arrival
From (ICAO Code)
Flight rules
Nb of person(s) on Board
Nb of Landing(s) (incl. Tch/go)
RWY in use

Nb of « Go Around» 

(LT)

V Y

❐ ❐

N E W

05 23 Concrete Grass

❐ ❐V Z

❐ ❐RWY in use: ❐ ❐05 23 Concrete Grass

Date of Departure
Estimate Time of Departure (ETD)
Destination (ICAO Code)

(LT)

Flight rules

Nb of person(s) on Board
Endurance (HH mm)

Route

❐ ❐Departure sector E W

Valid Licence, Meteo, Notams, DABS: OK
Pilot Signature:

20.-
23.-
25.-
31.-
39.-
59.-
90.-

110.-
19.-

32.-
30.-

20 €
23 €
25 €
31 €
39 €
59 €
90 €

110 €
19 €

32 €
30 €

CHF CHFEUR EURNb

Total

Aircraft up to  700 kg MTOW
Aircraft from   701 to 1000 kg MTOW
Aircraft from 1001 to 1500 kg MTOW
Aircraft from 1501 to 2000 kg MTOW
Aircraft from 2001 to 3000 kg MTOW
Aircraft from 3001 to 4000 kg MTOW
Aircraft from 4001 kg MTOW and over
Overnight parking

Commercial fee

Basic Training only

TWINT

LANDING FEES FOR VISITOR

Custom outside office hours
Custom during office hours dep/arr 15.- 15 €


